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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
16.02.2020 - 11:29 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:07.00 411
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:31.75 47.67 150m: 2:20.68 48.93 200m: 3:07.00 46.32

2. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 3:15.69 359
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:35.67 51.13 150m: 2:26.34 50.67 200m: 3:15.69 49.35

3. VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 3:17.68 348
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:35.96 51.08 150m: 2:26.91 50.95 200m: 3:17.68 50.77

4. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:19.53 338
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:37.49 51.82 150m: 2:28.58 51.09 200m: 3:19.53 50.95

5. LUHALA Alice Agathe 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:20.86 332
50m: 44.22 44.22 100m: 1:35.46 51.24 150m: 2:28.47 53.01 200m: 3:20.86 52.39

6. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:21.28 330
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:37.21 51.72 150m: 2:30.54 53.33 200m: 3:21.28 50.74

7. LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:27.86 299
50m: 48.47 48.47 100m: 1:41.08 52.61 150m: 2:35.92 54.84 200m: 3:27.86 51.94

8. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:31.20 285
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:42.31 54.94 150m: 2:38.06 55.75 200m: 3:31.20 53.14

9. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:34.64 272
50m: 48.98 48.98 100m: 1:42.51 53.53 150m: 2:38.54 56.03 200m: 3:34.64 56.10

10. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:38.46 258
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:46.55 56.11 150m: 2:44.21 57.66 200m: 3:38.46 54.25

11. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:40.57 250
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:44.93 56.14 150m: 2:43.26 58.33 200m: 3:40.57 57.31

12. VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:09.68 172
50m: 55.81 55.81 100m: 2:00.67 1:04.86 150m: 3:05.45 1:04.78 200m: 4:09.68 1:04.23

DSQ REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.37 516
50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:23.14 44.08 150m: 2:08.12 44.98 200m: 2:53.37 45.25

2. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:06.96 411
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:29.66 48.04 150m: 2:18.66 49.00 200m: 3:06.96 48.30

3. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:10.47 389
50m: 43.30 43.30 100m: 1:31.63 48.33 150m: 2:21.74 50.11 200m: 3:10.47 48.73

4. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:12.68 376
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:34.12 50.75 150m: 2:24.65 50.53 200m: 3:12.68 48.03

5. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry 3:12.70 376
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:31.19 48.82 150m: 2:22.22 51.03 200m: 3:12.70 50.48

6. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:13.81 369
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:33.23 50.20 150m: 2:24.61 51.38 200m: 3:13.81 49.20
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 29, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

7. LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:20.31 334
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:36.88 51.66 150m: 2:29.86 52.98 200m: 3:20.31 50.45

8. VAELISTE Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:23.17 320
50m: 44.51 44.51 100m: 1:35.71 51.20 150m: 2:28.96 53.25 200m: 3:23.17 54.21

9. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:23.76 318
50m: 45.36 45.36 100m: 1:36.78 51.42 150m: 2:30.50 53.72 200m: 3:23.76 53.26

10. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 3:25.10 312
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:38.80 52.85 150m: 2:32.66 53.86 200m: 3:25.10 52.44

Open

1. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.37 516
50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:23.14 44.08 150m: 2:08.12 44.98 200m: 2:53.37 45.25

2. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:59.13 468
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:25.38 45.28 150m: 2:11.52 46.14 200m: 2:59.13 47.61

3. KIRISA Valerija 03 Ventspils SS Spars 3:05.05 424
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:28.50 47.91 150m: 2:16.96 48.46 200m: 3:05.05 48.09

4. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:06.96 411
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:29.66 48.04 150m: 2:18.66 49.00 200m: 3:06.96 48.30

5. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:07.00 411
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:31.75 47.67 150m: 2:20.68 48.93 200m: 3:07.00 46.32

6. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:10.47 389
50m: 43.30 43.30 100m: 1:31.63 48.33 150m: 2:21.74 50.11 200m: 3:10.47 48.73

7. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:12.68 376
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:34.12 50.75 150m: 2:24.65 50.53 200m: 3:12.68 48.03

8. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry 3:12.70 376
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:31.19 48.82 150m: 2:22.22 51.03 200m: 3:12.70 50.48

9. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:13.81 369
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:33.23 50.20 150m: 2:24.61 51.38 200m: 3:13.81 49.20

10. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 3:15.69 359
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:35.67 51.13 150m: 2:26.34 50.67 200m: 3:15.69 49.35

11. VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 3:17.68 348
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:35.96 51.08 150m: 2:26.91 50.95 200m: 3:17.68 50.77

12. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:19.53 338
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:37.49 51.82 150m: 2:28.58 51.09 200m: 3:19.53 50.95

13. LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:20.31 334
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:36.88 51.66 150m: 2:29.86 52.98 200m: 3:20.31 50.45

14. LUHALA Alice Agathe 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:20.86 332
50m: 44.22 44.22 100m: 1:35.46 51.24 150m: 2:28.47 53.01 200m: 3:20.86 52.39

15. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:21.28 330
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:37.21 51.72 150m: 2:30.54 53.33 200m: 3:21.28 50.74

16. VAELISTE Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:23.17 320
50m: 44.51 44.51 100m: 1:35.71 51.20 150m: 2:28.96 53.25 200m: 3:23.17 54.21

17. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:23.76 318
50m: 45.36 45.36 100m: 1:36.78 51.42 150m: 2:30.50 53.72 200m: 3:23.76 53.26
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 3:25.10 312
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:38.80 52.85 150m: 2:32.66 53.86 200m: 3:25.10 52.44

19. LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:27.86 299
50m: 48.47 48.47 100m: 1:41.08 52.61 150m: 2:35.92 54.84 200m: 3:27.86 51.94

20. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:31.20 285
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:42.31 54.94 150m: 2:38.06 55.75 200m: 3:31.20 53.14

21. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:34.64 272
50m: 48.98 48.98 100m: 1:42.51 53.53 150m: 2:38.54 56.03 200m: 3:34.64 56.10

22. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:38.46 258
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:46.55 56.11 150m: 2:44.21 57.66 200m: 3:38.46 54.25

23. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:40.57 250
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:44.93 56.14 150m: 2:43.26 58.33 200m: 3:40.57 57.31

24. VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:09.68 172
50m: 55.81 55.81 100m: 2:00.67 1:04.86 150m: 3:05.45 1:04.78 200m: 4:09.68 1:04.23

DSQ REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


